7GHz Band Pass Filter, EIA 0805, High Rejection, P/N 7000BP15A1600E-AEC
AEC-Q200 Qualified
Detail Specification: Page 1 of 4
       5 typ. (3 min.) @5850MHz
No.
L ± ± 1
W ± ± 2
T ± ± 3

Bulk (loose pcs.)
T & R
Part Number Explanation
E.g. 7000BP15A1600-EB1SMAEvaluation Board 50Ω SMA
P/N Suffix
Suffix = EB1SMA
E.g. 7000BP15A1600S-AEC
E.g. 7000BP15A1600E-AEC
3 max. (CW)
ESD Susceptibility (HBM)
ESD Susceptibility (CDM)
2000V min.
500V min.
Recommended Storage
Conditions and Period for
unused Product on T&R
-40 to +105°C
You can download measured s-parameters of this component at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/band-pass-filters
Top
Bottom
 


L
W
T
a
b
c
d
L
W
7GHz Band Pass Filter, EIA 0805, High Rejection, P/N 7000BP15A1600E-AEC
AEC-Q200 Qualified
Detail Specification: Page 2 of 4
Johanson Technology, Inc. reserves the right to make design changes without notice.
All sales are subject to Johanson Technology, Inc. terms and conditions.
4001 Calle Tecate • Camarillo, CA 93012, USA • TEL +1.805.389.1166
2021 Johanson Technology, Inc.  All Rights Reserved
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
Ver. 2.0
10/8/2021
Mounting Considerations
Measuring Diagram
*Transmission line width should be designed to
match 50Ω characteristic impedance, depending
on PCB material and thickness.
Port 1: Filter IN/OUT
Port 2: Filter IN/OUT
Units in mm
Would you like the layout? Send us a message at: https://www.johansontechnology.com/ask-a-question
Network
Analyzer
Port 1 Port 2
(50Ω) (50Ω)
GND
GND
I/O I/O
Land
Solder Resist
Through-hole (φ 0.2 / φ
0.35
1.0
1.3
**
1.4
1.0
0.8
1.4
7GHz Band Pass Filter, EIA 0805, High Rejection, P/N 7000BP15A1600E-AEC
AEC-Q200 Qualified
Detail Specification: Page 3 of 4